



                            

            
                  NAME   SCHOOL    GRAD. YR   SEX             RACE YR   TIME    PLACE


**** Name, Race Year, Time, or Place in This color Type Is New Entry

0 New Runner’s have been added to Your Team


0 Male   0 Female

Total: 0 Runner’s this Year


The course was shorten in 2014 to 2.25 miles due to Weather  




Bernasconi (Cardinal Hayes, N.Y. ‘62) Male

‘92 24:12 (224th), 

Ken Cevoli (Cardinal Hayes, N.Y. ‘65) Male

‘89 19:23 (44th), ‘90 18:20 (48th), ‘92 17:53 (38th), 
‘93 19:34 (76th), 

Ed Cevoli (Cardinal Hayes, N.Y. ‘65) Male

‘89 18:16 (28th), ‘91 17:54 (36th), ‘92 20:10 (103rd), 
‘93 18:50 (60th), 

John Crapanzano (Cardinal Hayes, N.Y. ’63) Male

‘04 30:57 (237th), 

Dan Mangan (Cardinal Hayes, N.Y. ‘73) Male

‘84 20:52 (80th), 

Jim Moran (Cardinal Hayes, N.Y. ‘51) Male

‘92 26:33 (270th), ’93 26:53 (230th),  

Ed O’Brien (Cardinal Hayes, N.Y. ‘54) Male

‘85 20:42 (52nd), 

Art Reilly (Cardinal Hayes, N.Y. ‘55) Male

‘89 20:16 (57th), 


CARDINAL 
HAYES, N.Y.



TOP 5 TIMES


MALE
                                     NAME       RACE YR    TIME       PLACE


FEMALE
                      NAME     RACE YR    TIME      PLACE

MOST RACES

                

OLDEST RUNNER        TOTAL # OF RUNNERS




1. Ken Cevoli

2. Ed Cevoli

3. Ken Cevoli

4. Ed Cevoli

5. Ken Cevoli


‘92

‘89

‘90

‘93

‘93


17:53

18:16

18:20

18:50

19:34


38th

28th

48th

60th

76th


No Females
 At

This Time


                     NAME       GRAD. YR   RACES

MALE         Ken Cevoli              ‘65                   4


FEMALE      Nobody at This Time  

                  NAME  GRAD. YR

MALE        Jim Moran             ‘51


FEMALE    Nobody at This 

TOTAL
    

MALE      
FEMALE   


8


8


0



