

NAME SCHOOL GRAD, YR SEX

RACE YR TIME PLACE

\*\*\*\* Name, Race Year, Time, or Place in This color Type Is New Entry

# O New Runner's have been added to Your Team O Male O Female

**Total: O Runner's this Year** 

#### The course was shorten in 2014 to 2.25 miles due to Weather

**Bernasconi** (Cardinal Hayes, N.Y. '62) Male '92 24:12 (224th),

**Ken Cevoli** (Cardinal Hayes, N.Y. '65) Male '89 19:23 (44th), '90 18:20 (48th), '92 17:53 (38th), '93 19:34 (76th),

**Ed Gevoli** (Cardinal Hayes, N.Y. '65) Male '89 18:16 (28th), '91 17:54 (36th), '92 20:10 (103rd), '93 18:50 (60th),

**John Grapanzano** (Cardinal Hayes, N.Y. '63) Male '04 30:57 (237th),

**Dan Mangan** (Cardinal Hayes, N.Y. '73) Male '84 20:52 (80th),

**Jim Moran** (Cardinal Hayes, N.Y. '51) Male '92 26:33 (270th), '93 26:53 (230th),

**Ed O'Brien** (Cardinal Hayes, N.Y. '54) Male '85 20:42 (52nd),

**Art Reilly** (Cardinal Hayes, N.Y. '55) Male '89 20:16 (57th),

# TOP 5 TIMES

#### **MALE**

NAME	RACE YR	TIME	PLACE
<ol> <li>Ken Cevoli</li> <li>Ed Cevoli</li> <li>Ken Cevoli</li> <li>Ed Cevoli</li> <li>Ken Cevoli</li> </ol>	'92	17:53	38th
	'89	18:16	28th
	'90	18:20	48th
	'93	18:50	60th
	'93	19:34	76th

#### **FEMALE**

NAME RACE YR TIME PLACE

No Females At This Time

# **MOST RACES**

	NAME	GRAD. YR	RACES
MALE	Ken Cevoli	<sup>,</sup> 65	4
FEMALE	Nobody	at This Time	

### OLDEST RUNNER TOTAL # OF RUNNERS

NAME GRAD. YR			
MALE	Jim Moran	<b>'</b> 51	
FEMALE Nobody at This			

TOTAL	8
MALE	8
FEMALE	0